

8.3.2021

Present: Mr. Dinesh K. Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Lakshay Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

List in the **2nd** week of **May, 2021**, as prayed for. In the meantime, correct names of counsel appearing for the parties be reflected in the cause-list.

8th March, 2021
manjit

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge