

Satish Kumar vs. H.P. Electricity Board and another

CWPOA No.3286 of 2019

16.03.2024 Present: Mr. Dinesh K. Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

None has put in appearance on behalf of respondents. In the interest of justice, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

March 16, 2024
(Rishi)