

SATISH KUMAR
Versus
HPSEBL

CWPOA-3286 of 2019

23.12.2025

Present: Mr. Dinesh K. Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on 24.12.2025.

December 23, 2025
(Rajeev Raturi)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge